
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 

No. 
10 
24 
67 
78 
92 

291 
85 

6 
19 
63 
12 
38 
17 
81 

124 
27 
14 
74 

Concorrente 
Giordano TRAVAGLIATI 
Giulio Mattia BALELLA 
Alessandro POZZO 
Francesco AMATI 
Nicholas LUZZI 
Giacomo GIOIA 
Andrea TOMIO 
Cesare SANSAVINI 
Michele FILIPPI 
Niccolò CIONNA 
Giacomo CAFFAGNI 
Matteo OSLER 
Salvatore CORVO 
Ferdinando DONATI 
Francesco MILISCI 
Andrea PAVETO 
Nicolò GIRARDI 
Giuseppe TEDESCO 

Classe 
OPEN 
OPEN 
OPEN 
TI/C.UMBRIA 
TI/C.UMBRIA 
OPEN 
STK 
OPEN 
OPEN 
OPEN 
OPEN 
STK 
TI/C.UMBRIA 
OPEN 
TI/C.UMBRIA 
OPEN 
STK 
OPEN 

Miglior Tempo 

1:12.823 
1:13.153 
1:13.183 
1:13.212 
1:13.582 
1:13.715 
1:13.750 
1:13.953 
1:14.036 
1:14.105 
1:14.258 
1:14.492 
1:15.115 
1:15.763 
1:16.359 
1:16.366 
1:17.184 
1:18.822 

Diff 

0.330 
0.360 
0.389 
0.759 
0.892 
0.927 
1.130 
1.213 
1.282 
1.435 
1.669 
2.292 
2.940 
3.536 
3.543 
4.361 
5.999 

Gap 

0.330 
0.030 
0.029 
0.370 
0.133 
0.035 
0.203 
0.083 
0.069 
0.153 
0.234 
0.623 
0.648 
0.596 
0.007 
0.818 
1.638 

Nella Sessione 
2° Turno Prove Ufficiali 
2° Turno Prove Ufficiali 
2° Turno Prove Ufficiali 
1° Turno Prove Ufficiali 
2° Turno Prove Ufficiali 
2° Turno Prove Ufficiali 
1° Turno Prove Ufficiali 
2° Turno Prove Ufficiali 
1° Turno Prove Ufficiali 
2° Turno Prove Ufficiali 
1° Turno Prove Ufficiali 
2° Turno Prove Ufficiali 
1° Turno Prove Ufficiali 
2° Turno Prove Ufficiali 
2° Turno Prove Ufficiali 
2° Turno Prove Ufficiali 
2° Turno Prove Ufficiali 
2° Turno Prove Ufficiali 

 

 

Printed: 26/06/2022 10:34:41 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

Trofei MES - Round 3 - Magione 25-26/06 
600 OPEN/STK/C.UMBRIA 

Riepilogativa qualifiche 

Magione 2,507 km 


