

## Trofei MES - Round 3 - Magione 25-26/06

600 OPEN/STK/C.UMBRIA

Riepilogativa qualifiche

Magione 2,507 km



Pos	No.	Concorrente	Classe	Miglior Tempo	Diff	Gap	Nella Sessione
1	10	Giordano TRAVAGLIATI	OPEN	1:12.823			2º Turno Prove Ufficiali
2	24	Giulio Mattia BALELLA	OPEN	1:13.153	0.330	0.330	2° Turno Prove Ufficiali
3	67	Alessandro POZZO	OPEN	1:13.183	0.360	0.030	2° Turno Prove Ufficiali
4	78	Francesco AMATI	TI/C.UMBRIA	1:13.212	0.389	0.029	1° Turno Prove Ufficiali
5	92	Nicholas LUZZI	TI/C.UMBRIA	1:13.582	0.759	0.370	2° Turno Prove Ufficiali
6	291	Giacomo GIOIA	OPEN	1:13.715	0.892	0.133	2° Turno Prove Ufficiali
7	85	Andrea TOMIO	STK	1:13.750	0.927	0.035	1° Turno Prove Ufficiali
8	6	Cesare SANSAVINI	OPEN	1:13.953	1.130	0.203	2º Turno Prove Ufficiali
9	19	Michele FILIPPI	OPEN	1:14.036	1.213	0.083	1° Turno Prove Ufficiali
10	63	Niccolò CIONNA	OPEN	1:14.105	1.282	0.069	2º Turno Prove Ufficiali
11	12	Giacomo CAFFAGNI	OPEN	1:14.258	1.435	0.153	1° Turno Prove Ufficiali
12	38	Matteo OSLER	STK	1:14.492	1.669	0.234	2° Turno Prove Ufficiali
13	17	Salvatore CORVO	TI/C.UMBRIA	1:15.115	2.292	0.623	1° Turno Prove Ufficiali
14	81	Ferdinando DONATI	OPEN	1:15.763	2.940	0.648	2° Turno Prove Ufficiali
15	124	Francesco MILISCI	TI/C.UMBRIA	1:16.359	3.536	0.596	2° Turno Prove Ufficiali
16	27	Andrea PAVETO	OPEN	1:16.366	3.543	0.007	2° Turno Prove Ufficiali
17	14	Nicolò GIRARDI	STK	1:17.184	4.361	0.818	2º Turno Prove Ufficiali
18	74	Giuseppe TEDESCO	OPEN	1:18.822	5.999	1.638	2° Turno Prove Ufficiali











